

Press Release

Contact: Anne Miller Kinsley Construction, Inc. (717) 741-8713 amiller@rkinsley.com

For Immediate Release February 5, 2015

Brouillard Joins Kinsley Construction

Timonium, MD – Ronald (Ronnie) Brouillard recently joined **Kinsley Construction** as Business Development Executive covering the Maryland market. Located in Kinsley's Timonium MD office, Ronnie is responsible for the development, growth, and maintenance of relationships with potential and existing clients and industry associates.

Ronnie joins Kinsley with over 32 years of hands-on construction experience. He is a member of ABC Baltimore (Workforce Development Committee), ABC Chesapeake, the Baltimore Building Congress and Exchange (Board of Directors), NAIOP, SMPS Maryland, and ULI Baltimore.

Kinsley Construction, Inc.is a family-owned business headquartered in York PA, with offices in Timonium MD, Herndon VA, and Reading PA. Kinsley provides solutions through services that include preconstruction management, construction management, general contracting, and design-build.

#